Answers for infrastructure.
Internal sounders
SP200T, SP203, SP205, SP225
  Range of internal elecetronic sounders
 Variable output
 Tone selection
 Low current consumption
 High Output

Operating temperature -10…+40°C -10…+40°C -10…+50°C -10…+50°C
Approvals - SBSC, DNV, ANPI - -
 Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight
SP200T S54539-Z155-A100 Internal sounder, with tamper 0.23 kg
SP203 S54539-Z147-A100 Internal sounder, with tamper 0.23 kg
SP205 S54539-Z156-A100 Internal sounder 0.23 kg
SP225 S54539-Z157-A100 Internal sounder 0.23 kg